Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Withers - (408263) - Maidenhead ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

02/10/16
19/12/15
25/11117
12/07/15
19/06/16
26/11/16
03/10/15
20/12/14
19/06/16
13/07/14
25/04/15
02/10/13
05/10/14
26/04/14
18/05/13
14/10/12
15/11/12
24/11112
15/04/12
19/05/12
12/02/12
21/05/11
12/03/11
05/11/11
21/11/10
05/12/10
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Meet

16th James Moreno Open Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016
Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Maidenhead Level 4 Series 2015

Windsor Club Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Meet

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development
Windsor SC Club Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

Boldmere Open Meet

City of Oxford Open Meet

Venue

Southampton
Uxbridge
Maidenhead
Walton-on-Thames
Hendon
Maidenhead
Southampton
Hillingdon
Hendon
Staines
Maidenhead
Windsor
Southampton
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Windsor
Horsham
Guildford
Maidenhead
Ealing
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Norwich
Birmingham

Oxford
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Club Swam Under Level
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Maidenhead 3
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39.64
40.21
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Swims in Date Order

Time
30.10
30.21
29.66
30.20
30.91
29.84
30.39
30.14
31.40
30.68
31.70
30.94
31.81
31.70
33.26
36.46
36.28
35.86
36.55
36.48
36.79
37.86
38.35
37.21
37.69
38.28
37.90
40.21
40.97
39.64

43.35
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22/11/09
22/05/10
13/03/10
14/03/09

Date

25/11117
26/11/16
02/10/16
19/06/16
19/06/16
19/12/15
03/10/15
12/07/15
25/04/15
20/12/14
05/10/14
13/07/14
26/04/14
02/10/13
18/05/13
24/11112
15/11/12
14/10/12
19/05/12
15/04/12
12/02/12
05/11/11
17/07/11
21/05/11
12/03/11
05/12/10
21/11/10
22/05/10
13/03/10
22/11/09
14/03/09
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Milton Keynes 502400 Open

Windsor Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks Champs

Berks & South Bucks

Meet

Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
16th James Moreno Open Meet

BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016

BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)

Maidenhead Level 4 Series 2015
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014
14th James Moreno Open Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Windsor SC Club Championships
Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Windsor Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
City of Oxford Open Meet

Boldmere Open Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks Champs

Milton Keynes 502400 Open

Berks & South Bucks
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Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton
Hendon
Hendon
Uxbridge
Southampton
Walton-on-Thames
Maidenhead
Hillingdon
Southampton
Staines
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Horsham
Windsor
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Guildford
Ealing
Norwich
Southampton
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Oxford
Birmingham
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Milton Keynes
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